

KLASSE: (6) Super Senioren 50-57 Jahre

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	WP1.1 WP2.1	WP1.2 WP2.2	WP1.3 WP2.3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
1. 762	Mosert Andreas KTM 350	GER	0:00:00	5:22.10(2) (0)	5:22.87(1) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	10:44.97
2. 752	Althaus Jürgen KTM 450	GER	0:00:00	5:36.74(4) (0)	5:25.62(2) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	11:02.36 (+00:17.39)
3. 733	Storz Frank Beta 450	GER	0:00:00	5:32.52(3) (0)	5:34.73(3) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	11:07.25 (+00:04.89) (+00:22.28)
4. 725	Fellmer Mario Husaberg 300	GER	0:00:00	5:47.46(5) (0)	5:43.57(5) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	11:31.03 (+00:23.78) (+00:46.06)
5. 715	Albrecht Thomas Gas Gas 300	GER	0:00:00	5:52.44(9) (0)	5:57.43(6) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	11:49.87 (+00:18.84) (+01:04.90)
6. 710	Albrecht Dirk KTM 450	GER	0:00:00	5:51.22(7) (0)	6:00.48(10) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	11:51.70 (+00:01.83) (+01:06.73)
7. 720	Suchanek Hubert Beta 525	GER	0:00:00	5:54.95(11) (0)	5:58.26(7) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	11:53.21 (+00:01.51) (+01:08.24)
8. 783	Patzer Rainer	GER	0:00:00	5:51.06(6) (0)	6:02.47(11) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	11:53.53 (+00:00.32) (+01:08.56)
9. 765	Busch Fredi KTM 450	GER	0:00:00	6:01.78(12) (0)	6:00.33(8) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:02.11 (+00:08.58) (+01:17.14)
10. 781	Hellmann Torsten	GER	0:00:00	6:10.43(18) (0)	6:00.36(9) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:10.79 (+00:08.68) (+01:25.82)
11. 778	Stegner Martin Husaberg 250	GER	0:00:00	6:08.07(14) (0)	6:07.64(14) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:15.71 (+00:04.92) (+01:30.74)
12. 724	Radon Rolf Beta 300	GER	0:00:00	6:08.46(15) (0)	6:10.34(15) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:18.80 (+00:03.09) (+01:33.83)
13. 777	Wagenknecht Ulf KTM 300	GER	0:00:00	5:53.81(10) (0)	6:25.36(30) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:19.17 (+00:00.37) (+01:34.20)
14. 716	Berger Steffen KTM 350	GER	0:00:00	6:11.91(19) (0)	6:11.70(19) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:23.61 (+00:04.44) (+01:38.64)
15. 770	Woyczik Thomas DR 500 Bj 79	GER	0:00:00	6:09.95(17) (0)	6:13.72(22) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:23.67 (+00:00.06) (+01:38.70)
16. 714	Walter Thomas KTM 300	GER	0:00:00	6:13.97(20) (0)	6:12.98(20) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:26.95 (+00:03.28) (+01:41.98)
17. 772	Dommer Michael Beta 450	GER	0:00:00	6:20.22(25) (0)	6:07.59(13) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:27.81 (+00:00.86) (+01:42.84)
18. 740	Wiese Thomas Honda	GER	1:00:00	5:51.56(8) (0)	5:40.42(4) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:31.98 (+00:04.17) (+01:47.01)
19. 746	Zintl Olaf KTM 200	GER	0:00:00	6:19.24(24) (0)	6:13.39(21) (0)	(0) (0)	(0) (0) 0:00:00	12:32.63 (+00:00.65) (+01:47.66)

KLASSE: (6) Super Senioren 50-57 Jahre

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	WP1.1 WP2.1	WP1.2 WP2.2	WP1.3 WP2.3	Startpr. Sonst.	Gesamt
20.	779 Böhmer Horst KTM	GER	0:00:00	6:09.05 (0) (16) (0)	6:26.77 (0) (31) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 12:35.82 (+00:03.19) (+01:50.85)
21.	766 Gerstenberg Stefan KTM 525	GER	0:00:00	6:16.84 (0) (22) (0)	6:11.29 (0) (17) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:10:00 0:00:00 12:38.13 (+00:02.31) (+01:53.16)
22.	761 Emter Reinhold Beta 450	GER	0:00:00	6:18.89 (0) (23) (0)	6:19.87 (0) (26) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 12:38.76 (+00:00.63) (+01:53.79)
23.	722 Staudigl Peter Husaberg 300	GER	0:00:00	6:20.43 (0) (26) (0)	6:18.83 (0) (25) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 12:39.26 (+00:00.50) (+01:54.29)
24.	742 Fellmer Andreas KTM 510	GER	0:00:00	6:25.14 (0) (30) (0)	6:17.27 (0) (24) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 12:42.41 (+00:03.15) (+01:57.44)
25.	763 Schindler Ralf KTM 450	GER	0:00:00	6:31.76 (0) (33) (0)	6:14.55 (0) (23) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 12:46.31 (+00:03.90) (+02:01.34)
26.	706 Thiesing Jochen KTM 250	GER	0:00:00	6:20.58 (0) (27) (0)	6:29.41 (0) (32) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 12:49.99 (+00:03.68) (+02:05.02)
27.	718 Linder Andreas Yamaha 450	GER	0:00:00	6:31.32 (0) (32) (0)	6:21.50 (0) (27) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 12:52.82 (+00:02.83) (+02:07.85)
28.	711 Krämer Ulrich KTM 520	GER	0:00:00	6:36.74 (0) (36) (0)	6:30.30 (0) (34) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 13:07.04 (+00:14.22) (+02:22.07)
29.	774 Gaßmann Jörg	GER	0:00:00	6:31.11 (0) (31) (0)	6:49.64 (0) (38) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 13:20.75 (+00:13.71) (+02:35.78)
30.	758 Stetzer Lothar KTM 300	GER	0:00:00	6:50.31 (0) (38) (0)	6:36.55 (0) (36) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 13:26.86 (+00:06.11) (+02:41.89)
31.	731 Wirth Felix KTM 530	GER	0:00:00	6:53.05 (0) (39) (0)	6:37.84 (0) (37) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:10:00 0:00:00 13:40.89 (+00:14.03) (+02:55.92)
32.	736 Hadrich Heinz Husaberg 300	GER	2:00:00	5:21.63 (0) (1) (0)	6:23.81 (0) (28) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 13:45.44 (+00:04.55) (+03:00.47)
33.	717 Linder Thomas Yamaha 450	GER	0:00:00	6:56.44 (0) (41) (0)	6:51.11 (0) (39) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 13:47.55 (+00:02.11) (+03:02.58)
34.	723 Röhl Robert HVA 450	GER	0:00:00	6:58.90 (0) (42) (0)	6:59.05 (0) (40) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 13:57.95 (+00:10.40) (+03:12.98)
35.	738 Gerken Till HVA 310	GER	2:00:00	6:25.09 (0) (29) (0)	6:29.85 (0) (33) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 14:54.94 (+00:56.99) (+04:09.97)
36.	734 Killer Hubert Beta 300	GER	2:00:00	6:32.95 (0) (34) (0)	6:33.05 (0) (35) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 15:06.00 (+00:11.06) (+04:21.03)
37.	745 Wolf Karl Heinz KTM 400	GER	3:00:00	6:35.08 (0) (35) (0)	6:24.05 (0) (29) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 15:59.13 (+00:53.13) (+05:14.16)
38.	749 Körbel Markus Beta 400	GER	0:00:00	7:50.20 (0) (45) (0)	8:01.20 (0) (43) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:10:00 0:00:00 16:01.40 (+00:02.27) (+05:16.43)

KLASSE: (6) Super Senioren 50-57 Jahre

Start- nummer	Bewerber Fahrer Fahrzeug	Lizenz FMN Nat.	Strafen	WP1.1 WP2.1	WP1.2 WP2.2	WP1.3 WP2.3	Startpr. Sonst.	G e s a m t
39.	773 Horlacher Jörg Beta 450	GER	2:00:00	7:20.09 (43) (0)	7:13.61 (41) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 16:33.70 (+00:32.30) (+05:48.73)
40.	726 Ridler Matthias	GER	5:00:00	6:14.83 (21) (0)	6:07.51 (12) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 17:22.34 (+00:48.64) (+06:37.37)
41.	767 Holland-Moritz Lutz KTM 350	GER	4:00:00	7:26.12 (44) (0)	7:17.29 (42) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 18:43.41 (+01:21.07) (+07:58.44)
42.	739 Drecoll Henno Suzuki 600 Bj.8	GER	6:00:00	6:53.08 (40) (0)	6:11.22 (16) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 19:04.30 (+00:20.89) (+08:19.33)
	776 Knauer Peter KTM 300	GER	0:00:00	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:10:00 0:00:00 00:10.00 Ausgesch.
	705 Schmitt Sidney KTM 250	GER	0:00:00	6:02.15 (13) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 06:02.15 Ausgesch.
	719 Spankus Carsten Sherco 300	GER	0:00:00	6:36.94 (37) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:10:00 0:00:00 06:46.94 Ausgesch.
	729 Gruber Hans HVA 450	GER	29:00:00	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 29:00.00 Ausgesch.
	775 Pohlig Stefan KTM 400	GER	43:00:00	10:04.48 (46) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:00:00 0:00:00 53:04.48 Ausgesch.
	730 Rüesch Albin HVA 450	GER	89:00:00	6:21.13 (28) (0)	6:11.69 (18) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	(0) (0) (0)	0:10:00 0:00:00 1:41:42.82 Ausser Wert.

Statistik: 48 Starter
 42 (87.50%) im Ziel
 6 (12.50%) ausgeschieden/nicht gewertet

Erstellt: 06.09.14, 17:37 Uhr
 Computerauswertung Michael Engel, 04774 Dahlen/Sa.
 Internet: www.zeitnahme-dataservice.de

Aushangzeit: Uhr

Fahrtleiter: